
St.Francis Spring Invitational 
Dates: 03/08-03/29, 2014 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS 

Par-Yardage:   72-6054

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

FINQ School Scores
1 Bethel College IN 328 321 649 +73

2 Olivet Nazarene U. 324 335 659 +83

3 St. Francis, U of-IL 340 338 678 +102

4 Wheaton College 356 349 705 +129

5 Cardinal Stritch 358 353 711 +135

6 St. Xavier (IL) 401 378 779 +203

7 Holy Cross - IN 389 395 784 +208

8 Robert Morris U.-IL 438 442 880 +304
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1 Bethel College IN 328 321 649

1 Geandra Almeida 78 76 154

4 Erin Devries 78 83 161

5 Katie Holdren 85 78 163

T  9 Laura Glass 87 84 171

T 15 Jocelyn Ojala 90 84 174

T 29 Allie Smith 93 95 188

2 Olivet Nazarene U. 324 335 659

2 Ashley Miller 73 85 158

3 Lydia Bilyeu 80 80 160

T 12 Bridget Wolff 84 88 172

T 15 Kelsey Fisk 92 82 174

T 20 Sidney Tyler 87 91 178

3 St. Francis, U of-IL 340 338 678

6 Maricar Nones 83 81 164

8 Krystal Garritson 83 87 170

T  9 Ashley Howard 88 83 171

14 Mary Jackson 86 87 173

T 22 Liz Healy 90 90 180

36 Becky Grynevich 98 99 197

4 Wheaton College 356 349 705

7 Madeline Bond 86 82 168

T 20 Alexa Tyler 92 86 178

T 25 Dana Henderson 89 93 182

T 25 Allie Burgarello 89 93 182

T 29 Kim VanAusdall 98 90 188

33 Ariana Kim 99 91 190

5 Cardinal Stritch 358 353 711

T 12 Sydney Clement 88 84 172

T 17 Sara Spencer 86 90 176

19 Andra Walker 88 89 177

28 Symone Seyler 96 90 186

6 St. Xavier (IL) 401 378 779

T  9 Taylor Thompson 82 89 171

T 22 Katie Reno 90 90 180

T 25 Courtney Dudgeon 96 86 182

41 Ashley Anderson 133 113 246
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7 Holy Cross - IN 389 395 784

T 29 Sarah Hartle 89 99 188

32 Emily Duff 99 90 189

34 Kylie Day 96 96 192

38 Kendra Luckey 105 112 217

39 Kelly Murphy 112 110 222

8 Robert Morris U.-IL 438 442 880

T 22 Brooke Schwandt 84 96 180

37 Danielle Burns 107 109 216

40 Olivia Tredup 122 111 233

42 K Glabowicz 125 126 251

FINQ Name School Scores
T 17 Annie Smith Bethel IN 86 90 176

35 Alexa Pontus Wheaton 99 94 193

WD H Petraitis Olivet Naz WD WD



St.Francis Spring Invitational 
Dates: 03/08-03/29, 2014 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS          * Individual 

Par-Yardage:   72-6054

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

FINQ Name School Scores
1 Geandra Almeida Bethel IN 78 76 154 +10

2 Ashley Miller Olivet Naz 73 85 158 +14

3 Lydia Bilyeu Olivet Naz 80 80 160 +16

4 Erin Devries Bethel IN 78 83 161 +17

5 Katie Holdren Bethel IN 85 78 163 +19

6 Maricar Nones St Fran IL 83 81 164 +20

7 Madeline Bond Wheaton 86 82 168 +24

8 Krystal Garritson St Fran IL 83 87 170 +26

9 Taylor Thompson Xavier-IL 82 89 171 +27

Ashley Howard St Fran IL 88 83 171 +27

Laura Glass Bethel IN 87 84 171 +27

12 Sydney Clement Stritch 88 84 172 +28

Bridget Wolff Olivet Naz 84 88 172 +28

14 Mary Jackson St Fran IL 86 87 173 +29

15 Kelsey Fisk Olivet Naz 92 82 174 +30

Jocelyn Ojala Bethel IN 90 84 174 +30

17 Sara Spencer Stritch 86 90 176 +32

*Annie Smith Bethel IN 86 90 176 +32

19 Andra Walker Stritch 88 89 177 +33

20 Alexa Tyler Wheaton 92 86 178 +34

Sidney Tyler Olivet Naz 87 91 178 +34

22 Katie Reno Xavier-IL 90 90 180 +36

Brooke Schwandt RMU-IL 84 96 180 +36

Liz Healy St Fran IL 90 90 180 +36

25 Dana Henderson Wheaton 89 93 182 +38

Courtney Dudgeon Xavier-IL 96 86 182 +38

Allie Burgarello Wheaton 89 93 182 +38

28 Symone Seyler Stritch 96 90 186 +42

29 Sarah Hartle HolyCrossI 89 99 188 +44

Kim VanAusdall Wheaton 98 90 188 +44

Allie Smith Bethel IN 93 95 188 +44

32 Emily Duff HolyCrossI 99 90 189 +45

33 Ariana Kim Wheaton 99 91 190 +46

34 Kylie Day HolyCrossI 96 96 192 +48

35 *Alexa Pontus Wheaton 99 94 193 +49

36 Becky Grynevich St Fran IL 98 99 197 +53

37 Danielle Burns RMU-IL 107 109 216 +72

38 Kendra Luckey HolyCrossI 105 112 217 +73

39 Kelly Murphy HolyCrossI 112 110 222 +78

40 Olivia Tredup RMU-IL 122 111 233 +89

41 Ashley Anderson Xavier-IL 133 113 246 +102

42 K Glabowicz RMU-IL 125 126 251 +107


